
 
 

STUDY PLAN 
 

"நீதிமன்றம்  
Madras High Court  

MCQ Batch  

1100+கேள்வி பதில்  
 

அனனத்து பதவிேளுே்குமான முழுனமயான வகுப்பு "  
Start date: Oct 28,2022 Time:9-11am; 4-6pm 

      

Day Date 
Karuppasmay  

(1st slot) 
Arun Elakkiya Suresh 

  
9-10 AM 10-11 AM 4-5 PM 5-6 PM 

Friday Oct 28 Physics MCQ 1 Reasoning MCQ1 Tamil MCQ 1 HISTORY MCQ-1 

Saturday Oct 29 Physics MCQ 2 Reasoning MCQ2 NO CLASS Umashanakar - Indian Polity MCQ1 

Sunday Oct 30 
    

Monday Oct 31 Physics MCQ 3 Reasoning MCQ3 Tamil MCQ 2 HISTORY MCQ-2 

Tuesday Nov 1 Physics MCQ 4 Reasoning MCQ4 Tamil MCQ 3 HISTORY MCQ-3 

Wednesday Nov 2 Physics MCQ 5 Reasoning MCQ5 Tamil MCQ 4 HISTORY MCQ-4 

Thursday Nov 3 Geography MCQ 1 
 

Tamil MCQ 5 HISTORY MCQ-5 

Friday Nov 4 Geography MCQ 2 
 

Tamil Eligiblity MCQ 1 HISTORY MCQ-6 

Saturday Nov 5 Geography MCQ 3 
 

NO CLASS Umashanakar - Indian Polity MCQ2 

Sunday Nov 6 Boopathi (2nd slot) 
   

Monday Nov 7 Aptitude MCQ 1 
 

Tamil Eligiblity MCQ 2 BIOLOGY MCQ-1 

Tuesday Nov 8 Aptitude MCQ 2 
 

Tamil Eligiblity MCQ 3 BIOLOGY MCQ-2 

Wednesday Nov 9 Aptitude MCQ 3 
 

Tamil Eligiblity MCQ 4 BIOLOGY MCQ-3 

Thursday Nov 10 Aptitude MCQ 4 
 

2nd Slot Umashanakar Indian Economy MCQ 1 BIOLOGY MCQ-4 

Friday Nov 11 Aptitude MCQ 5 
 

Indian Economy MCQ 2 BIOLOGY MCQ-5 

Saturday Nov 12 Aptitude MCQ 6 
 

Indian Economy MCQ 3 Umashanakar - Indian Polity MCQ3 

Sunday Nov 13 
    

Monday Nov 14 
   

CHEMISTRY MCQ-1 

Tuesday Nov 15 
   

CHEMISTRY MCQ-2 

Wednesday Nov 16 
   

CHEMISTRY MCQ-3 

Thursday Nov 17 
   

CHEMISTRY MCQ-4 

 
 
 


